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IV Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Event 9 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
2014-10-10 - 17:20 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. RYCZAK Maja 96 MKP Szczecin 2:21.18 614 33.85 36.07 35.65 35.61
2. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 2:26.36 551 33.60 36.39 37.98 38.39
3. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 2:29.58 516 35.11 37.60 38.66 38.21
4. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 2:31.22 500 36.13 37.61 38.71 38.77
5. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 2:33.84 474 36.31 38.60 40.18 38.75
6. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 2:38.69 432 36.27 40.80 42.05 39.57
7. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 2:44.40 389 38.02 42.05 43.15 41.18
8. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:48.02 364 39.81 42.76 43.58 41.87
9. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:48.76 359 39.46 42.70 43.81 42.79

10. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 2:50.16 350 40.14 42.91 44.30 42.81
11. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.11 345 41.74 43.29 43.49 42.59
12. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 2:52.56 336 41.39 44.19 44.35 42.63
13. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 2:53.11 333 40.23 43.69 45.23 43.96
14. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 2:55.32 320 41.43 44.53 46.12 43.24
15. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 2:56.45 314 40.60 45.70 46.53 43.62
16. WILCZAK Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 3:10.04 251 45.88 48.16 48.70 47.30

15 - 16 years

1. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 2:26.36 551 33.60 36.39 37.98 38.39
2. OLEBA Malgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 2:29.58 516 35.11 37.60 38.66 38.21
3. WECKOWSKA Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 2:31.22 500 36.13 37.61 38.71 38.77

13 - 14 years

1. HARTLIEB Klaudia 00 UKS Shark Rudna 2:38.69 432 36.27 40.80 42.05 39.57
2. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 2:48.76 359 39.46 42.70 43.81 42.79
3. POLOCHACZ Aleksandra 01 MKP Szczecin 2:51.11 345 41.74 43.29 43.49 42.59
4. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 2:52.56 336 41.39 44.19 44.35 42.63

11 - 12 years

1. GORNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 2:33.84 474 36.31 38.60 40.18 38.75
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 Wodnik Police 2:44.40 389 38.02 42.05 43.15 41.18
3. HALAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:48.02 364 39.81 42.76 43.58 41.87
4. GRYCIUK Kinga 02 MKP Szczecin 2:50.16 350 40.14 42.91 44.30 42.81
5. JANKOWSKA Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 2:53.11 333 40.23 43.69 45.23 43.96
6. BAHR Marlene 02 Fina Ger Wcv Baltic 5028 2:55.32 320 41.43 44.53 46.12 43.24
7. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 2:56.45 314 40.60 45.70 46.53 43.62
8. WILCZAK Emilia 02 Wodnik Police 3:10.04 251 45.88 48.16 48.70 47.30


